TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

NOTE:

For use on Chain Delivery 2 17-
with aluminum frames.

FIGURE 77
MODEL 9815/9850 Dolly, Table and Frame Assemblies

212 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 77 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy
1 009570 DOLLY ASSEMBLY ..coeeieitieeieeieceeiee ettt caesseesemrasamtrsss e semtesenesasesesneesabeteeneeaetsarnsnsassannnsassannssssasnes 1
2 081515 CASTER - DOHY (SWIVEI) ...ttt sttt ettt e s e ae e me s eas s saeenne 2
3 009571 BASE = DOMY ettt ettt stk e e reen et st e e et s e e neseeanenrenesaasen 1
4 081516 CASTER = DOy e.eeeieieieieeieeeeeetc e srre e e tee e ae s eesaaesasesses s are st aasssanesamnennesassasaesnsmsnaannenntessssnns 2
5 101901 SCREW - 1A-T4 X /4 ....eoeeeeeeeee et reeemtreesvressas st e st e s ae e s ss s e masesa s tasasssaeasansmseestsensasanneas 16
6 101899 BRACKET - Mounting CatCh ....... oot er ettt et ssse e e em s ae e aasaesrrsanaens 1
7 100523 CATCH = MagneliC...c.ccoo it 1
8 101900 SCREW = 520 X 378 .ot eeceeeteececee et e evseeseeearasssas e ssestaesessaessaasasernssnsensanesnerensean 2
9 100871 NUT 5 1420 et ee et et e et s et s e st e ss s e e e s s e ensasseessne s e st e msestesssasesesesassnnnnesrnsermetsrnsenn 2
10 014807 NUT = 428 ..ottt ee e see s e et s e s ae e sesee s oaesaseasssvesssessensrasssassasseassaennsnnsersssssnsennein 2
11 100586 SCREW = 1/4-28 X 1.000 ... i ciieeeeeeieeeeeee e e e ereteeseee e et essaeeenrerssessebeeteseeennsseesseseeennes 2
12 100587 NUT = /428 ..ottt e e tn e e s e e ee e e s ne s et s s teansaeasaans e e e Senrasassesemeasranaaarssesasesssesnenrensenn 2
13 001714 WASHER - Lock, 472 0.D. X .250 [.D. X .025 .......coireerreirrnrcnnressrrense s cvessessess i e sessssessessnesnenns 2
14 100585 SCREW = 428 X 3Bl e rneeraee e sve e s eessae s e sn s svesres e e sansnssentesensensens 2
15 017564 GUARD - Chain Lift, .5, it srere s rnr e st eere s s e et sne s e sanesar e bennanne s 1
15 018510 GUARD - Chain Lift, O.5. (9840 B) ....oceieieiiieeriveteete e eeee e cne e s este st eeess et stae s e e aneesssebennean s 1
16 017565 GUARD - Chain Lift, NLO.S. ..ottt a et s et e s e arba s e tn e e e e e e nnsvmnsnnen 1
16 018511 GUARD - Chain Lift, N.O.S. (9840 B) ........cceireeeiieeeccerertriaa e eeeetesams e e st erasmes e e esne s e e rrsene s 1
17 017694 GUIDE - TADIE RAISE ....ccveeevieeeeeeiieeiinietiece e e e eeteeeeeae et e s s easasssns e e e ssseaisessesnsenneeeanssenensnesomsenna s 2
18 001060 RING - Retaining, 208 1.0, X 027 .......oooiiieeeeeerc et ee e e et ee st s et e e s sn e s nas 1
19 190300 PIN - T@IE GUILE ..ot ettt ae st e s e e te e be e s s sn e st e stassessassnesenrssasermeesasesaeans 1
20 001691 SCREW = 10-32 X /4 ...t eete e eee e resae s s e s s e e easbe e s s aesbanssesseess et aneseesnnsmsesssenssseonnes 2
21 081841 SPRING - GUIAE PN PrOSSUIE ......eneiieiieiieieieeieeetieee e eeaeeecrear e e s evnnaee e e eesnteeeeemaraaseassereessosnenennnes 2
22 017689 TABLE ASSEMBLY - DOy MOUNLING ......oooiniiiieee et eeres e er e ee e ers e e seen e sni e 1
22 018515 TABLE ASSEMBLY - Dolly Mounting (9840 B) ........cccirrnrieimerieeee e ceesereceete st erres s seeeneneeae e 1
23 017542 GLIDER - BAS® Frame ........ooieieieiiiieeeeer et e e e e eeesare s e e e st tns s e et ea e te e s amemmmmmmeaeeeeeneeanane s 2
24 001845 NUT = B78-24 ...t e s et ee e seeasn e s ae s bnsssbe s e e e shsemsassensseesssseesesamtesanssarseneneens 4
25 008114 FRAMEASSEMBLY ....ooiceiiiieeitictreeeriie s e tassesetes s ressesnnesesasnnaste e snesessreassesenmssasssmssasssessnoeeeseean 1
26 014811 NU T — B2 ettt c et e ettt e e st st e s s et a et esssam e ese et eseane et est e e nneeenasatennteneeaes 4
27 001202 SCREW = 8-32 X 34 et s ne s e eessesss e asaee st e beessesmsrm e s sasmsessentensnnenseas 4
28 100107 NUT - Cap,  10-32 ettt e e e e e rae e s e et es s e e s e e e s s baan s e s s eresbeneasnsssennnssesntanssean 2
29 001706 WASHER - Lock, .1991.D. X . 400 O.D. X .022 .....c.oooreeeeeeeeee et eeesee e eee e 2
30 100593 SCREW - 10-32 X 916 i criteeieenicerinensesteeeaesnnasresss s ssnsesssesesstr b embe s e s e tmesseeseeseeeas 2
31 150087 NUT = BI1B-24 ..ottt e st s e et e e em e ne s e arasesenss et sn et e meeaseeaonseeseennorman 4
32 111091 SCREW = B/M16-24 X 7B oot e e tr e ca e e e e e s ses e te e st e s e mae s e rsnteetseesmsemeeen 4
NOTE: All above parts are used for Chain Delivery with Aluminum Frames.

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 213





